The undersigned hereby affirms that this document
submitted for recording does not contain a social security
number. (NRS 39B.030)

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or
intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel

site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year
before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on

DOC g 0233750 |
08/17/2017 01:08 PM
Of Ficial Record

Recording requested By,
BRAVO ALASKA INC

Eureka County ~ NV
Lisa Hoehne - Recorder

Fee: $796 .00 Page 1 of 2
RPTT: Recorded By: CH
Book- 605 Page- 0193

T

September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

Euncka

RECORDER’S STAMP
County records.

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the

Name of claim(s) or site(s):

Sec AJA"L\\LA Ls“ of C\aiq;

BLM Serial No(s):

See a'{'("-l—‘mbA L‘s“‘ o'F' C\%:ﬁf

L Clm‘ms

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
Brove AlaskaTnc. A#tn T kizis
4796 Caaghlin Pl(wq #2207
Reno, NV B9519

léa.s

or Lessée Name {printed)

’I’s.-.,,k AK,

Owner, C Lumdnt

l“.

STATE OF__Nevada
COUNTY OF_ A0S\ (P

S My Appt. Expires Jun 20, 2020

Bty P /s

laimant, Agent, or L
before me this
day of

B, BRITTANY BOBICK
% Notary Public, State of Nevada

X Appointment No. 16-2821-2

NOT \R PUBLIC {Signature)

‘iuggested Form Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11:13:2006 LV)

Nevada Affidavit Notice of Inteat to Hold, NRS 517

230



Claim_Name

BLM_Serial_No

NMC855084
NMC855085
NMC855086
NMC855087
NMC855088
NMC855089
NMC855080
NMC855091
NMC855092
NMC855093
NMC855094
NMC855095
NMC855096
NMC855097
NMC855098
NMC855099
NMC855100
NMC855101
NMC855102
NMC855103
NMC855104
NMC855105
NMC855106
NMC855107
NMC855108
NMC855109
NMC855110
NMC855111
NMC855112
NMC855113
NMC855114
NMC855115
NMC855116
NMC855117
NMC855118
NMC855119
NMC855120
NMC855121
NMC855122
NMC855123
NMC855124
NMC855125
NMC855126
NMC855127
NMC855128
NMC855129
NMC855130
NMC855131
NMC855132
NMC855133
NMC855134

Claim_Name

Total claims = 66

BLM_Serial_No

NMC855135
NMC855136
NMC855137
NMC855138
NMC855139
NMC855140
NMC855141
NMC855142
NMC855143
NMC855144
NMC855145
NMC855146
NMC855147
NMC855148
NMC855149

A AR AR 0233750

Book 6@5

Page:

194 Page:

08/17/2017
20f2



