The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain a social security number. (NRS 39B.030)

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded. DOC # 0233750

Official Record Recording requested By BRAVO ALASKA INC

Eureka County - NV Lisa Hoehne - Recorder

Fee: \$796.00 RPTT

Page 1 Page 1 of 2 Recorded By: CH

Book- 605 Page- 0193



	RECORDER'S STAMP
The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the	Eurka County records.
common and post of the common and the common	
Name of claim(s) or site(s):	BLM Serial No(s):
Sec attached list of claims	See attached list of claims
	\
	\
66 claims	
	STATE OF Nevada
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:	COUNTY OF WAShive
Brave Alaska Inc. Atn J. Kizis	
4790 Caughlin Pkwy #207	Subscribed and sworm to by 50seph anthony Kizis Jr
Reno. NV 89519	
Neno, NV 87319	(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature)
	before me this 4th
Dated this 4th day of August, 2017.	day of August, 2017
Dated this $\underline{\underline{9}}$ day of $\underline{\underline{79}}$, $\underline{20}$ $\underline{7}$.	
(1) and All	ferences
By All M	BRITTANY BOBICK
Owner, Claimant Agent or Jessee Signature	Notary Public, State of Nevada
	Appointment No. 16-2921-2 My Appt. Expires Jun 20, 2020
Joseph Arthony Kizis Jr.	THE THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
Joseph Arthory Kizis Jr. Owner, Claimant Agent or Lessée Name (printed)	
	Ω . Ω
	4 4 1
	Miland Dal
	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/13/2006 LV) Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230

	Claim_Name	BLM_Serial_No	Claim_Name	BLM_Serial_No
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	SF 1	NMC855084	52 SF 52	NMC855135
160 200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	SF 2	NMC855085	53 SF 53	NMC855136
5 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SF 3	NMC855086	54 SF 54	NMC855137
4	SF 4	NMC855087	55 SF 55	NMC855138
5	SF 5	NMC855088	56 SF 56	NMC855139
6	SF 6	NMC855089	57 SF 57	NMC855140
7	SF 7	NMC855090	58 SF 58	NMC855141
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SF 8	NMC855091	59 SF 59	NMC855142
100	SF 9	NMC855092	60 SF 60	NMC855143
	SF 10	NMC855093	61 SF 61	NMC855144
CHARLES WITCHEST SECTION	SF 11	NMC855094	62 SF 62	NMC855145
900000000000000000000000000000000000000	SF 12	NMC855095	63 SF 63	NMC855146
13	SF 13	NMC855096	64 SF 64	NMC855147
14	SF 14	NMC855097	65 SF 65	NMC855148
- 15	SF 15	NMC855098	66 SF 66	NMC855149
16	SF 16	NMC855099		\
17	SF 17	NMC855100		\
18	SF 18	NMC855101		
19	SF 19	NMC855102	Total claims = 0	66
20	SF 20	NMC855103		
21	SF 21	NMC855104	\ \ /	/
22	SF 22	NMC855105		/
23	SF 23	NMC855106	\ \ \ /	
7.00 M.000000000000000000000000000000000	SF 24	NMC855107		
	SF 25	NMC855108		
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	SF 26	NMC855109		
	SF 27 /	NMC855110		
28	SF 28	NMC855111		
29	SF 29	NMC855112		<i> </i>
30	SF 30	NMC855113))	√
31	SF 31	NMC855114	\ \	
32	SF 32	NMC855115	\ \	
-33	SF 33	NMC855116		
34	SF 34	NMC855117	/ /	
The second secon	SF 35	NMC855118	/ /	
36	SF 36	NMC855119		
200 STEEL	SF 37	NMC855120		
38	SF 38	NMC855121		
39	SF 39	NMC855122		
40	SF 40	NMC855123		
41	SF 41	NMC855124		
42	SF 42	NMC855125		
\$200 Sec. 25 Sec. 25	SF 43	NMC855126		
44 4E	SF 44	NMC855127		
45 46	SF 45 SF 46	NMC855128 NMC855129		
47	SF 47	NMC855130		
48	SF 48	NMC855131		
49	SF 49	NMC855132		
237000000000000000000000000000000000000	SF 50	NMC855133		
(E) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	SF 51	NMC855134		
	, O, O,	: 11110000 107		